
Monday, September 1
Tuesday, September 30

International Knitting Circle
Wednesdays, 12 pm – 1:30 pm

Fraser Valley Needlearts Guild
Thursdays, 5:30 pm – 7:45 pm

Chess Club
Sundays, 2 pm – 4 pm

Pickup Tiny Art Canvas: September 2 – 26
Supplies are limited. Deadline to return: October 1

Family Chinese Watercolour Painting Workshop
Saturday, September 6, 2 pm – 3 pm
Registration required. All supplies provided.

Plant Trade & Chat
Saturday, September 13, 2 pm – 4 pm

Calm with Canines
Thursday, September 18, 3 pm – 4 pm
Registration required.

Art Night: Theme Tiny Art Show (Ages12+)
Thursday, September 18, 6 pm – 7:30 pm
All supplies provided. Registration required.

Repair Cafe
Saturday, September 20, 10:30 am – 1:30 pm

Playground Show & Tell: Portable Blu-Ray Player
Friday, September 26, 3 pm – 4 pm

Library for All: Friendliest Library Social
Thursday, September 4, 10 am – 11 am

Memoir Writing Group
Tuesday, September 9, 1:30 pm – 3 pm

Mission Book Club
Tuesday, September 9, 6:30 pm – 7:30 pm

Connection Café: Friendly Library Social
Wednesday, September 17, 6:30 pm – 7:30 pm

Pyjama Storytime
Mondays, 6:30 pm – 7 pm

Storytime*
Tuesdays, 10:30 am – 11 am
Thursdays, Sept 18 & 25, 4 pm – 4:30 pm
*Preschool Steam Playtime after Storytime on
September 23. Join us for Cubetto!

Wiggle Time
Wednesdays, 10:30 am – 11:30 am

Baby Social
Fridays, 10:30 am – 11:30 am

Family Storytime
Saturdays, 10:30 am – 11 am

September 2025 Events

Labour Day Long Weekend
National Day for Truth and
Reconciliation

LEGO Club
Tuesdays, 3 pm – 4:15 pm

STEAM Wednesday (Grades 4-7)
Wednesday, September 3, 3:30 pm – 4:15 pm
Registration required.

First Friday Crafternoon (Ages 5+)
Friday, September 5, 3 pm – 4 pm

Homeschooler's Game Drop-in
Wednesday, September 10, 12:30 pm – 3 pm

Pro D Day Pirate Party
Friday, September 19, 1 pm – 2:30 pm

Kids

Upcoming Closures

Everyone

Storytimes Adults continued

Genealogist in Residence
Tuesdays, 2:30 pm – 4:30 pm

Scrabble Club
Thursdays, 1 pm – 4 pm

Adults


